
Comprehensive Rehearsal Schedule

Monday 6/19/2017 6:30 - 9:30 Read Through - entire Cast

Tuesday 6/20/2017 6:30 - 9:30 Music -The World Above/Fathoms Below/Daughters of Triton/Ariel's solos

Wednesday 6/21/2017 6:30 - 9:30 Blocking/Choreography  Act 1, Scene 1/2/4    Music - Daddy's Little Angel/Sweet Child/Poor Unfortunate Souls/Reprises

Thursday 6/22/2017 6:30 - 9:30 Music - Eric/Ariel/Ursula/Sebastian/Triton - Quartet/Solos

Monday 26-Jun 6:30 - 9:30 Block/Choreograph Scene 3, 9 and 10      Music - entire cast  Under The Sea/Kiss the Girl/Finale

Tuesday 27-Jun 6:30 - 7:30 Review scenes 1 - 4      

7:30 - 9:30 Block Scenes 5 & 7/ Music  - Her Voice/She's in Love

Wednesday 28-Jun 6:30 - 9:30 Choreography - Under the Sea /Kiss The Girl  

Thursday 29-Jun 6:30 - 9:30 Music - Positoovity/ Beyond my Wildest Dreams/ the Contest/ Review Scenes 5 & 7/ Review 3/9/10  

Monday 3-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Choreograph She's in Love

Tuesday 4-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 NO REHEARSAL

Wednesday 5-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run/Review all of Act 1 

Thursday 6-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Act 2 - Scenes 3 & 11/ Stage Beyond my Wildest Dreams/The Contest

Monday 10-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Act 2, Scenes 1 & 2/ Choreograph Positoovity

Tuesday 11-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Choreograph Kiss the Girl/Finale      Music - Les Poissons/ Reprise

Wednesday 12-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Choreography - Positoovity/Les Poissons/Reprise  Review Act 2, Scenes 1 - 6

Thursday 13-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Act 2, Scenes 7/9/10/12

Monday 17-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Review Kiss the Girl/Finale

Tuesday 18-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Review all Choreography/Music for Act 2

Wednesday 19-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Act 2

Thursday 20-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Act 1

FRIDAY 21-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Music - TBD

Monday 24-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Act 1

Tuesday 25-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Act 2

Wednesday 26-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Entire Show

Thursday 27-Jul 6:30 - 9:30 Run Entire Show

Frriday 28-Jul Performance

Saturday 29-Jul Performance

Sunday 30-Jul Performance


